Troubleshoot 10 Gigabit copper and fiber optic
Ethernet network problems from client devices
to cloud-hosted services and everything in
between - even when you are not there.
Troubleshoot persistent problems and validate
network performance in real-time. Troubleshoot
intermittent problems and assess performance
over time with 24/7 automated testing and cloud-

Conforms to relevant Australian standards.
11 of 14
Ordering Guide
Model Description
1T10G-1000
OneTouch AT 10G Network Assistant, includes module and test frame, 1G SX SFP fiber transceiver, 10G SR SFP+
fiber transceiver, SD card, frame carry strap, hand strap, AC adapter and line cord, RJ45 patch cable, carrying case,
getting started guide, and resource CD with user manual
1T10G-1000/GLD OneTouch AT 1T10G-1000, plus 1 year of Gold Support (available in the United States only)
1T10G-1000-MOD
OneTouch AT 10G Network Assistant Module, includes module only, 1G SX SFP fiber transceiver, 10G SR SFP+
fiber transceiver, SD card, RJ45 patch cable, getting started guide, and resource CD with user manual
Accessories
Model Number/Name Description
SFP-1000SX 1000BASE-SX Fiber SFP transceiver with DDM (850 nm, multimode)
SFP-1000LX 1000BASE-LX Fiber SFP transceiver with DDM (1310 nm, singlemode)
SFP-1000ZX 1000BASE-LZ Fiber SFP transceiver with DDM (1550 nm, singlemode)
OPVXG-SFP-PLUS-SR Optical Transceiver Module, SFP+, 10GBASE-SR, 850nm, Multimode
OPVXG-SFP-PLUS-LR Optical Transceiver Module, SFP+, 10GBASE-LR, 1310nm, Singlemode
VERSIV-M Versiv Main Replacement
VERSIV-BATTERY Versiv Battery
VERSIV-ACUN Versiv Charger
VERSIV-SM-CASE Versiv Carry Case for OneTouch AT, OptiFiber Pro, FI-7000
ASUS USB-N10 Wireless-N 150 USB Adapter, available through ASUS resellers only
FI-1000-KIT FI-1000 USB video probe and tip set (LC,FC/SC bulkhead, 1.25 AND 2.5 mm universal tips in a box)
Gold Support
Model Number Description
GLD-1T10G1000 1 year of Gold support for the 1T10G-1000 model
GLD-1T10G1000MOD 1 year of Gold support for the 1T10G-1000-MOD model
GLD3-1T10G1000 3 years of Gold support for the 1T10G-1000 model
GLD3-1T10G1000MOD 3 years of Gold support for the 1T10G-1000-MOD model
12 of 14
OneTouch AT product family comparison
Feature 1T-1000 1T-1500 1T-2000 1T-3000 1T10G-1000
Network Interface
10/100/1000 RJ45 interface x2 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
100/1000/10G RJ45 interface ✓
100/1000 Fiber SFP interface x2 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1000/10G Fiber SFP+ interface ✓
802.11 a/b/g/n 2.4/5GHz Wi-Fi radio ✓ ✓
100/100 RJ45 management port ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Wi-Fi management port adapter support1 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Cable Tests
Length and distance to fault ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Wiremap (loopback or adapter) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
WireView office ID support ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Toning (analog and IntelliTone)2 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
FiberInspector support3 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Flash switch port ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Basic Tests
Addresses, transmit and receive statistics ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Link speed/duplex ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TruePower PoE load (25.5W) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Nearest switch (port and statistics) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Connected access point (results and log) ✓ ✓
DHCP, DNS, Gateway ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
User Tests
Ping (ICMP) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Connect (TCP) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Web (HTTP) ✓ ✓ ✓
File (FTP) ✓ ✓ ✓
Multicast (IGMP) ✓ ✓ ✓
Video (RTSP) ✓ ✓ ✓
Email (SMTP) ✓ ✓ ✓
1G Wired Performance (RFC2544)4 ✓ ✓ ✓
10G Wired Performance (Y.1564)4 ✓
Wi-Fi Performance4 ✓
13 of 14
Visit www.flukenetworks.com/OneTouchAT10G for a complete listing of specifications, models, options and accessories.
Analysis